Features
MICRO-PP3
Toronto MicroElectronics Inc. 5149 Bradco Boulevard, Mississauga, Ontario, Canada. Tel: (905) 625-3203  Fax: (905) 625-3717
4 Seconds boot time Over 200,000 H MTBF
Th
e
Sh
or

Hardware motion compensation assist for software Mpeg/DVD decoders
Audio Interface AC’97 2.2
Ordering Information
MP3-14-P Very high performance with 1.4Ghz Pentium III Tualatin (0.13 micron), 512 KB L2 cache, 0°C TO +65°C
Intel 815e embedded chipset
MP3-12-P High performance with Pentium III Tualatin 1.26 GHz (0.13 micron), 512 KB L2 cache CPU, 0°C TO +65°C
MP3-12-C Low cost with Tualatin Celeron 1.2Ghz, 256 KB L2 cache CPU, 0°C TO +65°C
MP3-09-C Low cost , low power, passive heat sink  with Tualatin Celeron 900Mhz, 256 KB L2 cache CPU, 0°C TO +75°C
MP3-05-C Low cost , Ultra low power, passive heat sink  with Tualatin Celeron 500Mhz, 256 KB L2 cache CPU, 0°C TO +75°C
MP3-09-E Ultra low power with Tualatin Celeron 900Mhz, 256 KB L2 cache CPU, -40°C TO +85°C OPERATING TEMPERATURE